VICTORIOUS FARM
3103 Vermont Road
Woodstock, IL 60098

815-245-0242

Five Corner Farm
Horse Show — June 21-23, 2019

Oetorirs Fovore

Horse Show — July 12-14, 2019

Equestriafm C

Wayne, IL

Featuring
$1,000 Hunter Dcrbg & $500 Spcctacular

ENTER ONLINE AT
www.horseshowtime.com




Five Corner Farm 2019 %W Covsre 2019

Horse Show Officials Horse Show Officials
Judge............................Heide Casciaro  Judge...........................Diane Young
Woodstock, IL Belleville, IL
Judge..........................\Wendy Smith Judge...........................Robin Bode
Scottsdale, AZ Fort Wayne, IN . .
Show Manager.......... Jim Powers Show Manager.......... Dean Battaglia L q ues l 1l a™mnm G n t e r
Melinda Michaels Course Designer......... Dean Battaglia
Course Designer......... Dean Battaglia  Secretary..................... Jessica Battaglia
Secretary.......ccccoeceeuene Jessica Battaglia Lauren Mosher . . .
Mickey Cannon ~ Starter .....................Anna Badovinac Location and Directions to Horse Show:
Starter........ccceeeenennne. Gary Gregory Starter ..........................Gary Gregory
Starter .........................Lauren Mosher Lamp“ght Equestnan Center
Fees:
sialls: §14500 RV Nightly $25.00 6N940 Dunham Road, Wayne, IL 60184
Classes: $ 2500  Office: $30.00 ey ——— W . 0. R
. _ . ;- enne Xpresswal est to Route 59. Route
Classnlcs.[ $ 55.00 NO.T Member: $20.00 59 South (left turn) to Stearns Rgad. _pStearnsyIlzqad West (Right Turn) to
Medal Classes: § 2500  Trailer In Fee: per day $75.00 end. Left turn on Dunham Rd. 1/8 mi and Lamplight on Right.
Derby/Spectacular: § 50.00  Non-Showing Horses: $100.00 ROM ST CHARLES HOTELS: Route 64 1o Kirk Road North. Kirk Road
i . i : Route 64 to Kirk Road North. Kirk Roa
Paramedic Fee: § 25.00 havi * apphcablefees runs into Dunham Road. Continue North. Lampllight Equestrian Center is
W.E.T. Fee § 1250 Shavings $10.00 on Left approximately 1.5 miles after Army Train Road
All horses are required to have a 2019 Negative Coggins Hotels Super 8 Mot 2 miles. 800.800-8000
certificate & proof of vaccinations within 6 months. ETIDLOEL e e e
Fairfield Inn & Suites 2 miles 800-228-2800 Pheasant Run Resort 3 miles 800-474-3272
N o ilton Garden Inn miles -445- omfort Inn Geneva miles -208-
$15 stall discount will be awarded to completed fon Garden| o i BT Gl
- P - Holiday Inn Express 2 miles 800-465-4329 The Oscar Swan Inn 7 miles  630-232-0173
entries received by the closing date.

For Stall Reservations Call or text

Jess Battaglia 815-245-0242 HUNTER/GP RING SCHOOLING

Enter online at: www.horseshowtime.com Thursday: 10:00 a.m. to dusk

Mail Entries to:  Jess Battaglia

Friday: Until 1 Hour before show begins
3103 Vermont Road, Woodstock, IL 60098

Email entries to: VictoriousFarm@yahoo.com

Saturday: Until 1 Hour before show begins

Fax entries to: 815-430-2383 Sunday: No schooling
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"Come and have a GREAT time at the horse show againl”

‘A’ rated Horse Shawsg

HORSE and PONY TACK

www.horseandponytack.com

Our mission is simple: to provide the best
products and service to our customers at the
lowest prices possible. Visit our website, store,

or mobile store to see our products!

Horse And Pony Tack, INC.
Geneva, IL 60134

Ph: 1-866-920-1833

Email:
Carol@horseandponytack.com

”

cipate and support the

. to parti )
is pleased to P 211 Horse and Riders

Tack

Horse and Pony .
019 NITHJA season! Congratulat1on§ to o
i and thank you for shopping Wi !
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[ THE PLAID
NETWORK

1idhorse.com/network

BERKSHIRE
HATHAWAY

HomeServices

Dianne Ocheskeg
My ﬂm/ is o make the home 5@1@/}6// ng exprerience 4 ﬁaf)ﬁy memorable event for

, The Plaid Horse Network App for IOS & Android.

ou and your family, Contact me today fo getstarted in finding vour dream home!
theplaidhorse.com/network y y l[ y y ﬂ ﬁ ﬂy
theplaidhorse.com/networkclips Hlinois Assoclati  Realt
_ inois Association of Realtors
network@theplaidhorse.com National Association of Realtors Starck Real Estate
424-249-9443 | Heartland Association of Realtors 330 W. Virginia Street, Crystal Lake, IL 60014
Board of Directors for McHenry Co.
PHOTO ® ANDREW RYBACK PHOTOGRAPHY. Assoc. of Realtors-Past Director 815-245-0380 — Cell
Government Affairs Committee
Realtor Political Affairs Committee 815-459-5900 ext. 211
o o . . . Ambassador’s Circle Honor Society
All exhibitors will receive a complimentary Mentor New Realtors 815-430-2383 — eFax
o g . Top 20% in Sales Volume docheskey@starckre.com
1 Year Subscription to The Plaid Horse!
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Chiropractic

Currently offering a complimentary
Two Day Evaluation, followed by an

adjustment and a 30 minute massage.

Includes: exam, posture analysis, gait analysis, any necessary
spinal x-rays, report of findings, verification of insurance benefits.

& ﬁ oy e T e m | - ﬁn»;,,ﬁ o

451 Dunham Rd. « Suite 700 . St. Charles, IL 60174

630.549.6474 | www.myevolvechiropractor.com

& The ~

Tack Trunk

Equestrian retail stores located in Chesterfield, MO and a smaller shop at
the National Equestrian Center in Lake St. Louis, MO.

SHOP ONLINE AT: www.thetacktrunkmo.com

WTRODUCING
Crossrall 7%/(&‘@/%,?/ f?-a/b‘ab‘/b/(,/

Crossrail Hunters / Equitation will run at the same
time as the Short/Long Stirrup classes but will ONLY
be 4 jumps per course (1 lap around the outside).
Crossrail riders may only cross enter Short/Long
Stirrup classes at the show.

Official Show Photographer




SPECIALISTS

Same Day Appointments Available

113 W. Main Street
Cary, IL 60013

750 E. Terra Cotta Avenue, Unit C
Crystal Lake, IL 60014

165 N. Lakewood, Suite A
Lake in the Hills, IL 60156

1288 South US Hwy 12
Fox Lake, IL 60020

847.639.5800
82 /

J\ NORTHERN ILLINOIS
FOOT & ANKLE

Aetna, Cigna, and most HMO plans

/7~ J\ NORTHERN ILLINOIS
FOOT & ANKLE

S OUR SERVICES
ABOUT US e Toenail Fungus

e [ngrown Toenails
¢ Diabetic Ulcers & Wound Care

e Hammertoes & Bunions

Northern Illinois Foot & Ankle Specialists is
a full service podiatry clinic with inpatient,
outpatient, and surgical management

We use a variely of state of the art methods
to treat musculoskeletal injuries, deformities,
and other foot & ankle problems you may be o Flat Feet
experiencing. \We specialize in the medical e Heel & Arch Pain
and surgical treatment of feet and ankles
Our physicians work with patients to recover e Nerve Pain & Neuromas
in a quick and efficient manner. Our goal is to
educate our patients as well as provide them
with the best in the latest treatment methods.

e Broken bones & Fractures

e Pediatrics
e Warts and Skin Conditions

e Sports Medicine &
Running Injuries

INSURANCES ACCEPTED:
Medicare, BCBS, UHC, Humana,

e Ankle Sprains
e Arthritis & Painful Joints
e Ankle Fractures

If your insurance is not listed,
please call.

$500 THE PLAID HORSE /futer Spectacatar!
Friday — 2'6”

SPECIALISTS NIRARN

$1,000 NORTHERN FOOT & ANKLE
SPECIALISTS Huter Derby!

Saturday — 2’6" with 2’9" options

The first round will be a classical hunter round that receives a numerical score.
The top 12 horses and riders will return for a second handy hunter round. The
scores from both rounds will be totaled. Horse must be entered in 1 entire
hunter division to be eligible. Minimum of 10 entries required to run the class.

Ribbons to 12th Place. Participants must ride for ribbons.




2019 NIHJA Horse Show

Rules and Regulations
USEF rules apply if not covered by NIHJA.
You must be entered in the entire division to be eligible for
Championships and Reserve Championships.
Hard hat must be worn at all times. USEF approved.
Horses may arrive after 10 a.m. Thursday, June 20 and July 11.
Management reserves the right to cancel or combine classes.
Please leave dogs at home. If not, a short leash and responsible
handler is mandatory. $50 fine for loose dogs.
Stall requests final by 5:00 pm Sunday, June 16 & July 7.
Trainers/owners are responsible for stalls not cancelled by the deadline.

VVVYVY VY
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There will be a charge of $50 for returned checks.

Initial bedding NOT provided. No outside shavings allowed.
Shaving orders must be received by 2 pm each day in the
secretary office. (No refund for unused shavings)

> Do not drive nails or deface stalls in any way. (Competitors will
be responsible for stall damage)

YV V V

e

Fun, effective, logical, smart training for horse & rider.

High quality knowledge sharing & training for competition
& pleasure riders. A & B circuit competition opportunities.

The DIFFERENCE is in the process. The result is know-how.

Freedomfarmwi.com
Jill Weink: 262-470-8146 Emily Weink: 504—330-0699

Y

The Horse of Course

1-888-49HORSE
1-918-341-6293

Northeastern Oklahoma's premier English tack shop since 1995,

specializing in dressage and hunter/jumper tack and apparel.

SHOP ONLINE AT: www.thehorseofcourse.com

NEW FOR 2019
VICTORIOUS
FARM SHOW?1!

Leading Junior Rider
Leading Amateur Rider
Leading Pro Rider

Awards will be presented
during the Hunter Derby to
the top placing riders of
each category



FIVE CORNER FARM NIHJA 2019 Entry Form

Horse Name:

Trainer Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone: Classes:

Rider #1
Address:
City/State/Zip:

Phone: Classes:

Rider #2
Address:

City/State/Zip:
Phone:

Classes:

WARNING: Under the Equine Activity Liability Act, each participant who engages in an equine activity
expressly assumes the risks of engaging in and legal responsibility for injury, loss, or damage to person
or property resulting from the risk of equine activities.” (Senate Bill 240-1L)

The owner, rider, and any other of their guardians, agents, or representatives acknowledge that they
participate voluntarily in the competition and are fully aware of the risk and danger of horse sports and
expressly assume any and all risks of injury or loss, and further agree to hold harmless for any injury or
loss suffered during or in connection with the competition, whether or not such injury or loss resulted,
directly or indirectly from negligent acts or omissions of said officials, employees or agents of the
competition. Five Corner Farm, Jim Powers, Lamplight Equestrian Center, NIHJA, show committee,
owners, employees, agents assigns and/or representatives shall hereby expressly also be held harmless
for any injury or loss suffered during or in connection with said competition. Each exhibitor shall
assume all liability and hold harmless the above for any claims or demands of any kind or nature arising
from such competition.

Exhibitor/Agent Signature:

Exhibitor #2 Signature:

Permission for Minor to Show:

Trainer Signature:
Stable With:

Make checks payable to: FIVE CORNER FARM

EQUITATION
Crossrail Equitation
Short Stirrup Equitation
Long Stirrup Equitation
Beginner Children Equitation
Beginner Adult Equitation
Limit Children Equitation
Limit Adult Equitation
Pony Equitation
Mod. Children’s Equitation
Mod. Adult Equitation
Jr. Equitation 14 & Under
Jr. Equitation 15-17
Amateur Adult Equitation
NIHJA Children's Mini-Medal
NIHJA Adult Mini-Medal
NIHJA Children’s Medal
NIHJA Sr. Medal
NIHJA Jr. Medal
Lead Line
Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Classic
Beginner Equitation Classic
Limit Equitation Classic
Pony / Modified Equitation Classic
Junior Equitation Classic
Amateur Adult Equitation Classic
JUMPERS
Open Jumper
Low Jumper
Training Jumper
Junior/Amateur Jumper
Combined Jumper
HUNTER
Crossrail Hunter
Short Stirrup W.H.
Long Stirrup W.H.
Schooling Hunter
Beginner Children W.H.
Beginner Adult W.H.
Limit Children W.H.
Limit Adult W.H.
Pony W.H.
Pre-Green W.H.
Training W.H.
Children’s W.H.
Mod. Children’s W.H.
Mod. Adult W.H.
Low W.H.
Non-Pro W.H.
Non-Thoroughbred W.H.
Thoroughbred W.H.
Adult W.H.
Junior W.H. 14 & U
Amateur Adult W.H.
Jr. W.H. 15-17
Novice W.H.
Open W.H.
Small W.H.
Large W.H.
Regular W.H.
Friday & Saturday Warm-ups
Sunday Equitation Warm-ups
Five Corner Farm Open Hunter Classic
Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic
Beginner Child/Adult Hunter Classic
Limit Child/Adult /Pony Hunter Classic

Modified Ad/Ch/Children’s Hunter Classic

Junior Hunter Classic
Adult Hunter Classic
Hunter Spectacular & Derby

Height
X’s

X’s

X’s
2°0”
2°0”
2°3”
2°3”
2°37-2°9”
2°6”
2°6”
2°9”
30
2°9”
2°3”
2°6”
2°9”
307
33

1°6”
>

23
237297
2973’
29

26"
29
30"
33
36"

X’s

1°6”

1’6”
2°0”
2°0”

2°0”
273"
2’37
2°37-2°9”
2’6"
2°6”

2’6"
2°6”

2’6"
2°9”

2°9”
2°9”

2°9”
2°9”

2°9”
30

3°0”
307

3°0”
30”7

3°3”
36
varies
varies
varies
1'6”
2°0”
2°07-2°6”
2°67-2°9”
2°97-3°0”
3°0”
2°6”

Class Nos.
162 163
1 2
4 5
7
9
11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
135
136
137
138
140
141
156 157
33 34
36 37
39 40
150 151
159 160
42 43
45 46
153 154
48 49
51 52
54 55
57 58
60 61
63 64
66 67
69 70
72 73
75 76
78 79
81 82
84 85
87 88
90 91
93 94
96 97
99 100
102 103
105 106
108 109
111 112
114 115
117 118
123 120
122 134
131
124
125
128
129
130
200 202

NO.

133 132

For Stall Reservations call/text Jess Battaglia at 815-245-0242



EQUITATION Height Class Nos. NO.

Crossrail Equitation xX’s 162 163
VICTORIOUS FARM NIHJA 2019 Entry Form G e o @
Long Stirrup Equitation X’s 4 5 6
Horse Name: Beginner Children Equitation 2°0” 7 8
Beginner Adult Equitation 2°0” 9 10
i . Limit Children Equitation 2°3” 11 12
Trainer Name:
Limit Adult Equitation 23" 13 14
Pony Equitation 2°37-2°9” 15 16
Mod. Children’s Equitation 2°6” 17 18
Owner: Mod. Adult Equitation 2°6” 19 20
Jr. Equitation 14 & Under 2°9” 21 22
. Jr. Equitation 15-17 3°0” 23 24
Address: Amateur Adult Equitation 2°9” 25 26
. . NIHJA Children's Mini-Medal 2°3” 27
City/State/Zip: NIHJA Adult Mini-Medal 26 28
NIHJA Children’s Medal 2°9” 29
Phone: Classes: NIHJA Sr. Medal 30" 30
NIHJA Jr. Medal 33" 31
Lead Line 32
Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Classic 1°6” 135
H Beginner Equitation Classic 2 136
Rider #1 Limit Equitation Classic 2°3” 137
X Pony / Modified Equitation Classic 2°37-2°9” 138
Address: Junior Equitation Classic 2°97-3° 140
A ) Amateur Adult Equitation Classic 2’9 141
City/State/Zip: JUMPERS
Open Jumper 2°6” 156 157 158
Phone: Classes: Low Jumper 2°9” 33 34 35
! i Training Jumper 3°0” 36 37 38
Junior/Amateur Jumper 33 39 40 41
Combined Jumper 3°6” 150 151 152
i HUNTER
Rider #2 Crossrail Hunter X’s 159 160 161
Short Stirrup W.H. x’s 42 43 44
Address: Long Stirrup W.H. X’s 45 46 47
Schooling Hunter 2°0” 153 154 155
. [ Beginner Children W.H. 2°0” 48 49 50
City/State/Zip: Beginner Adult W.H. 207 51 52 53
Phone: | . Limit Children W.H. 273" 54 55 56
one Classes Limit Adult W.H. 23" 57 58 59
Pony W.H. 2°37-2°9” 60 61 62
WARNING: Under the Equine Activity Liability Act, each participant who engages in an equine activity Pre-Green W.H. 26" 63 64 65
expressly assumes the risks of engaging in and legal responsibility for injury, loss, or damage to person gﬁ'l:‘l'rr;i‘f";'H 32 gg % gf
or property resulting from the risk of equine activities.” (Senate Bill 240-1L) Mod. Children’s W.HL. 26" 72 73 74
Mod. Adult W.H. 2°6” 75 76 77
The owner, rider, and any other of their guardians, agents, or representatives acknowledge that they Low W.H. 297 78 79 80
participate voluntarily in the competition and are fully aware of the risk and danger of horse sports and mg:‘]ﬁ;‘%mgmre SWH ;g gi gg gg
expressly assume any apd all rlsk§ of injury or loss, ar_1c_i further agree to hold ha_tr(nless for any injury or Thoroughbred W.H. 297 87 pos 89
loss suffered during or in connection with the competition, whether or not such injury or loss resulted, Adult W.H. 297 ) 91 92
directly or indirectly from negligent acts or omissions of said officials, employees or agents of the Junior W.H. 14 & U 297 93 94 95
competition. Victorious Farm LLC, Jessica Ocheskey, Dean Battaglia, Lamplight Equestrian Center, ﬁm\f\mfﬁ_)dli'; W.H. gg gg %o 221
NIHJA, show committee, owners, employees, agents assigns and/or representatives shall hereby Novice W H 30 102 103 104
express_l){ also be held ha_rmless for any injury_ or_lgss suffered during or in connection with sa}id Open W.H. 3707 105 106 107
competition. Each exhibitor shall assume all liability and hold harmless the above for any claims or Small W.H. 3°0” 108 109 110
demands of any kind or nature arising from such competition. Large W.H. 33" ui 112 113
Regular W.H. 36" 114 115 116
Friday & Saturday Warm-ups varies 117 118 119 133 132
ihi H . Sunday Equitation Warm-ups varies 123 120 121
Exhibito r/Agent Slgnatu re. Victorious Farm Open Hunter Classic varies 122 134
. . A Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic 1’6" 131
Exhibitor #2 Slgnatu re Beginner Child/Adult Hunter Classic 2°0” 124
L. i Limit Child/Adult /Pony Hunter Classic 2°07-2°6” 125
Permission for Minor to Show: Modified AJ/Ch/Children’s Hunter Classic ~ 2°67-2°9” 128
Junior Hunter Classic 2°97-3°0” 129
Trainer SI nature: Adult Hunter Classic 3°0” 130
9 Hunter Spectacular & Derby 200 202

Stable With:

Make checks payable to:  VICTORIOUS FARM For Stall Reservations call/text Jess Battaglia at 815-245-0242



Class Counts
can be viewed at:

Friday, Grand Prix Rin 8:00 am

Saturday, Grand Prix Ring- 7:30 am

Saturday, Ring 2- 7:30 am

Sunday, Grand Prix Ring — 7:30 am

www.horseshowtime.com

Sunday - Ring 2 - 7:30

117 Warm-up O/F 157  Open Jumper 2'6" 132 S/L/C Warm-up 158 Open Jumper 2'6" 120 S/L/C Stirrup Eg. Warm-up
153,154* Schooling Hunter O/F 2" 34 Low Jumper 2'9" 159,160 Crossrail Hunter O/F x's 35  Low Jumper 2'9" 162 Crossrail Equitation AR
155 Schooling Hunter U/S 37  Training Jumper 3' 42, 43* Short Stirrup WH O/F X's 38  Training Jumper 3’ 1*  Short Stirrup Eq. O/F x's Y
66, 67*  Training WH O/F 2'6" 40 Jr/Amat. Jumper 3'3" 45, 46* Long Stirrup WH O/F x's 41 Jr/Amat. Jumper 33" 4*  Long Stirrup Eq. O/F x's .
63,64*  Pre-Green WH O/F 2'6" 151 Combined Jumper 36" #131  S/L Stirrup Hunter Classic 152 Combined Jumper 36" 135 Short/Long Stirrup
68 Training WH U/S 119 Warm-up 26 - 3 ~131 Horse & Pony Tack 32 Lead Line Equitation Classic x’s
arm-up 2'6 - 3 . . -
65 Pre-Green WH U/S 7576* Mod. Adult WH O/F 26" S/L Stirrup Hunter Classic 31  NIHJA Junior Medal 3'3" 163 Crossrail Equitation W-T
78.79* Low WH O/F 29" #1128 MOd' Ad/Ch/Children’s Classic 161 Crossrail Hunter U/S 30 NIHJA Senior Medal 3’ 2 Short Stirrup Eq. W-T
87,88* TBWHO/F 2'9" : . . i 29  NIHJA Children’s Medal 2'9" 3 Short Stirrup Eq. W-T-C
ran *128 Mod. Ad/Ch/Children’s Classic +* Short Stirrup WH U/S o T TP £q

84,85* Non-TBWHO/F 29 ) 47 Long Stirrup WH U/S 28  NIHJA Adult Mini Medal 2'6 5 Long Stirrup Eq. W-T
80 Low WH U/S Sponsored by: BHHS Starck Real |, .\ =" o 27 NIHJA Child MiniMedal 23" 6  Long Stirrup Eq. W-T-C
89 TB WH U/S Estate (Dianne Ocheskey) 48, 49* Beg. Children WH O/F 2' 123 Warm-up 2'9" - 3’ 8 Beg. Children'’s Eq. Flat
86 Non-TB U/S 72,73* Mod. Children's WH O/F 2'6" " o, Beg. Adult WH O/F 2 25*  Amateur Adult Eq. O/F 29" 10  Beg. Adult Eq. Flat QUEENTE
102, 103* Novice WH O/F 3’ 69,70*  Children's WH O/F 2'6" #124 Beginner Hunter Classic 22 141 Ad. Equitation Classic 2'9"-3' 121 Eq. Warm-up PRODUCTIONS
105, 106* Open WH O/F 3 77 Mod. Adult WH U/S 124 Horse & Pony Tack 21* Jr.14 8 U Eq. O/F 29" 7% Beg. Children Eq. O/F 2'3"
108, 109* Small WH O/F 3’ 74 Mod. Children’s WH U/S Beginner Hunter Classic 2’ 140 Jr- Equitation Classic 2'9”-3" 9"  Beg. Adult Eq. O/F 213"
104 Novice WH U/S 71 Children’s WH U/S 50 Beq. Children WH U/S 26 Amateur Adult Eq. Flat 136 Beginner Equitation Classic
107 Open WH U/S 81,82 Non-Pro WH O/F 29" 53 Beg' Adult WH U/S 22 Jr.14 & U Eq. Flat 12  Limit Children’s Eq. Flat
110 Small WH U/S 90,91* Adult WHO/F  2'9" 54 55 Ltrgit Children WH O/F 23" 23* Jr.15-17 Eq. O/F 3' 14 Limit Adult Eq. Flat
111, 112* Large WH O/F 33" #130  Adult Hunter Classic 2'9"-3" "o, o1 WH OfF 237 24 Jr.15-17 Eq. Flat 11* Limit Children's Eq. O/F 23"
113 Large WH U/S ~130 FREEDOM FARM #1'25 Limit/Pony Hunter Classic 2'3" 140 Jr. Equitation Classic 13* Limit Adult Eq. O/F 2'3"
114, 115* Regular WH O/F 3'3" Adult Hunter Classic 2’9”-3’ 125 The Tack Trumk 137 Limit Equitation Classic
116 Regular WH U/S 93,94* Jr.14 & UWH O/F 2'9" Limit/Pony Hunter Classic 2'3” 16 Pony Eq. Flat
#134 FCF Open Hunter Classic 83 Non-Pro WH U/S 56 Limit Children WH U/S 15* Pony Eq. O/F
~134 VF Open Hunter Classic 92 Adult WH U/S 59 Limit Adult WH U/S 138 Pony / Modified Eq Classic

95 Jr.14 & U WH U/S . 19 Mod. Adult Eq. Flat
200 $500 THE PLAID HORSE g9 100+ ). 15-17 WH O/F 3’ €0, 61* Pony WH O/F 17 Mod. Children Eq. Flat

2’6” Hunter Spectacular #129 Junior Hunter Classic 2'9"-3’ 62 Pony WH U/5 20* Mod. Adult Eq. O/F 2'6"

Course Change ~129 Queenie Productions x | BN ? > 18* Mod. Children Eq. O/F 2'6"
156 Open Jumper 2'6" Junior Hunter Classic 2’9”-3 p 138 Pony/ Modified Eq Classic
33 Low Jumper 2'9" 96,97+ Amat. Adult WH O/F 3' M/?Z Dianne Ocheskey
36 Training Jumper 3’ #130 Adult Hunter Classic 2'9"-3" BERKSHI RFA‘ > NORTHERN ILLINOIS
39 Jr./Amat. Jumper 3'3" ~130 FREEDOM FARM T 2
150 Combined Jumper 36" Adult Hunter Classic 2°9”-3 SRS ”ﬁ,}m}‘_{\'f}\\(}{{}Y F D D T & A N K L E

98 Amat. Adult WH U/S

101 Jr.15-17 WHU/S SPECIALISTS

# Five Corner Only
~ Victorious Only
*The last class of each

section will count as the
first Classic round

#202 $1,000 Five Corner
Farm 2’6” Hunter Derby

“202 $1,000 Northern llinois
Foot & Ankle - 2’6” Hunter Derby

Tack Trunk

~ The

=

PONY TACK

and



